
Line # Manufacturer/ Model / Description Product Condition Qty Unit Price Extended Amount

1 Cisco  /  WS-C6509-E  /  ENH 9 SLOT 15 RU, NO P/S, NO FAN TRAY Certified Refurbished 1 1,400.00 1,400.00

2 Cisco  /  WS-C6509-E-FAN  /  CATALYST 6509-E CHASSIS FAN TRAY Certified Refurbished 1 199.00 199.00

3 Cisco  /  WS-CAC-3000W  /  CATALYST 6500 3000W AC POWER Certified Refurbished 2 255.00 510.00

4 Cisco  /  VS-S720-10G-3C  /  CAT 6500 SUPERVISOR 720 2 PORTS 10GBE AND MSFC3 PFC3C Certified Refurbished 2 6,680.00 13,360.00

5 Cisco  /  WS-X6548-GE-45AF  /  Cat 6500 PoE 802.3af 10/100/1000 48-ptRJ Certified Refurbished 2 815.00 1,630.00

6 Cisco  /  WS-X6724-SFP  /  Catalyst 6500 24-pt GigE Mod: fabric-ena Certified Refurbished 1 1,450.00 1,450.00

7 Cisco  /  CON-SNT-WS-C6509  /  CISCO SMARTNET 8X5XNBD CATALYST 6509 Warranty/Service 1 5,995.00 5,995.00

8 GenCom Networks  /  GLC-LH-SM  /  Cisco Compatible SFP 1000Base-LX/LH (LC) 1310nm 10km SM New 10 145.00 1,450.00

9 GenCom Networks  /  GLC-SX-MM  /  Cisco Compatible SFP 1000Base-SX (LC) 850nm 275m MM (OM1) New 10 95.00 950.00

10 -------------------------------Cables and Fiber w/ Lifetime Warranty ----------------------------------------

11 GenCom Networks  /  GCF-LCLCD10GC2-5M  /  5M LC-LC Duplex 10Gig 50um Multimode w/Clips 2mm New 48 19.00 912.00

12 GenCom Networks  /  GCCP-C5E-RJ45-BL-15-GFB  /  15FT Cat5e 350MHz RJ45 Patch Cable w/G-FLEX 
Boot - Blue

New 192 3.00 576.00
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13 GSA Contract # GS-35F-0345Y

5 Year Warranty on Cisco

Lifetime Warranty on Gencom

SubTotal: $28,432.00

DON'T FORGET We stock a full line of 
CABLES, GBICs and ACCESSORIES 
INCLUDE with this ORDER & SAVE!

Est. Freight $0.00

Memo : Total Amount $28,432.00

Check out how the products you order are processed - Video Tour 
www.vology.com/company/vology-virtual-tour

Accept this quote - Signature:

All certified pre-owned products have passed our 5 Star Certification Process and is backed by our 5 year Warranty. (End-User Customers only) For detailed information regarding our 5 year warranty, 5 Star Certified Process and returns please visit our website at 
http://www.vology.com/services-solutions/warranty-solutions. For all other products, Vology makes no claim as to the warranty of any products or services in this quotation. Only the written warranty offered by the equipment manufacturer or service provider will apply. This 
agreement will expire 7 days from the quote date above. Prices are subject to change without notice. Unless noted, this quote does not include shipping charges or taxes.
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